
Date Opponent Time Location
Friday, October 31, 2025  @ Polk (@ Daytona) TBA Away
Saturday, November 1, 2025  @ Daytona TBA Away
Monday, November 3, 2025  Francis Marion JV 7:00 PM Home
Wednesday, November 5, 2025  East GA 7:00 PM Home
Sunday, November 9, 2025  @ Mount Olive Univer-

sity JV
3:00 PM Away

Friday, November 14, 2025  @ Pasco Hernando 8 pm (@FSCJ) Away
Saturday, November 15, 2025 @ Marion Military 3:30 pm (@FSCJ) Away
Friday, November 21, 2025  CIU JV 7:00 PM Home
Sunday, November 30, 2025 @Converse JV 3:00 PM Away
Wednesday, December 3, 2025 @East GA 7:00 PM Away
Saturday, December 6, 2025  ASA Prep 3:00 PM Home
Monday, December 8, 2025  Franklin Prep 7:00 PM Home
Friday, December 12, 2025  Jonston CC 7:00 PM Home
Wednesday, December 17, 2025  Middle GA Prep 7:00 PM Home
Sunday, January 4, 2026  Franklin Prep 5:00 PM Home
Wednesday, January 7, 2026  @Caldwell Tech 5:00 PM Away
Sunday, January 11, 2026  Brunswick 3:00 PM Home
Friday, January 16, 2026  @Richard Bland 7:00 PM Away
Saturday, January 17, 2026  @Wake Tech 3:00 PM Away
Thursday, January 22, 2026  @Denmark Tech 7:00 PM Away
Sunday, January 25, 2026  @Francis Marion JV 3:00 PM Away
Wednesday, January 28, 2026  @Gaston 8:00 PM Away
Saturday, February 7, 2026  @Brunswick 3:00 PM Away
Tuesday, February 10, 2026  Cape Fear 7:00 PM Home
Saturday, February 14, 2026  Wake Tech 3:00 PM Home
Wednesday, February 18, 2026  Cape Fear 7:00 PM Home
Saturday, February 21, 2026  Caldwell 3:00 PM Home
Wednesday, February 25, 2026  Gaston 7:00 PM Home
Saturday, February 28, 2026  Richard Bland 3:00 PM Home
Wednesday, March 4, 2026  Denmark Tech 7:00 PM Home
March 12 - March 14  Region 10 Tournament
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